COUNTY: CHIPPEWA

111
236
238
339
423
424
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
451
452
453
454
484
517
532
541
561
621
713
721
722
811
812
813
921
999

INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION
CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$702,203
$3,678,738
$21,532,213
$136,205
$39,264,652
$1,541,245
$26,572,977
$588,770
$998,530
$11,938,753
$17,805,959
$6,683,993
$18,739,581
$918,768
$745,279
$45,955,996
$2,729,172
$632,484
$342,739
$3,502,347
$460,727
$42,081,962
$4,797,433
$2,075,694
$7,674,525
$1,186,297
$10,073,986
$6,193,922
$1,320,412
$506,028
$688,024
$97,193,794

$379,263,408

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$26,587
$12,801
$1,407,059
$10,035
$1,782,405
$367,381
$3,845,940
$540, 341
$317,228
$9,625,048
$4,784,505
$879,259
$2,738,693
$882,908
$449,398
$15,708,039
$1,842,236
$598,889
$136,069
$2,961,552
$413,051
$674,580
$2,702,474
$108,724
$1,140,779
$1,113,859
$9,934,681
$3,216,893
$262,616
$487,256
$150,052
$10,534,134

$79,655,472

SALES TAX

$121,787
$38,927
$8,846
$192,504
$26,849
$43,849
$175,666
$7,068
$77,599
$72,398
$687,678
$209,098
$17,076
$41,962
$9,754
$684,723

$5,285,290

USE TAX

$150
$178,224
$483,922
$0
$2,548
$2,433
$2,511
$0
$1,106
$32,438
$1,952
$251
$807
$22

$0
$11,455
$2,769
$583
$4,363
$1,148
$48
$16,982
$3,339
$1,056
$359

$0
$3,536
$1,317
$595

$0
$5,676
$161,480

$921,070

TOTAL TAX

$1,877
$179,058
$575,379
$652
$118,405
$26,312
$252,854
$35,122
$21,725
$658,065
$362,553
$57,402
$178,823
$57,409
$29,210
$1,032,479
$124,556
$39,510
$13,209
$193,652
$26,897
$60,831
$179,005
$8,124
$77,958
$72,398
$691,214
$210,415
$17,671
$41,962
$15,430
$846,203

$6,206,360
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