MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: CHIPPEWA

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
INDUSTRY 111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION 236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS 238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES 339 MFG -MISC 423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE 424 WHOLESALE -DURABLE 424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE 424 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS 422 RETL -FURNITURE STORES 423 RETL -ELECTRONICS 424 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL 425 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE 426 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL 427 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS 428 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY 431 RETL -LEISURE GOODS 452 RETL -LEISURE GOODS 452 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER 454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS 484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK 517 INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS 532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES 541 PROF,SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV 561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES 621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE 713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR 721 ACCOMMODATION	GROSS SALES \$702,203 \$3,678,738 \$21,532,213 \$136,205 \$39,264,652 \$1,541,245 \$26,572,977 \$588,770 \$998,530 \$11,938,753 \$17,805,959 \$6,683,993 \$18,739,581 \$918,768 \$745,279 \$45,955,996 \$2,729,172 \$632,484 \$342,739 \$3,502,347 \$460,727 \$42,081,962 \$4,797,433 \$2,075,694 \$7,674,525 \$1,186,297	TAXABLE SALES \$26,587 \$12,801 \$1,407,059 \$10,035 \$1,782,405 \$367,381 \$3,845,940 \$540,341 \$317,228 \$9,625,048 \$4,784,505 \$879,259 \$2,738,693 \$882,908 \$449,398 \$149,398 \$15,708,039 \$1,842,236 \$598,889 \$136,069 \$2,961,552 \$413,051 \$674,580 \$2,702,474 \$108,724 \$1,140,779 \$1,113,859	SALES TAX \$1,727 \$834 \$91,457 \$652 \$115,857 \$23,879 \$250,343 \$35,122 \$20,619 \$625,627 \$360,601 \$57,151 \$178,016 \$57,387 \$29,210 \$1,021,024 \$121,787 \$38,927 \$8,846 \$192,504 \$26,849 \$43,849 \$175,666 \$7,068 \$77,599 \$72,398	USE TAX \$150 \$178,224 \$483,922 \$0 \$2,548 \$2,433 \$2,511 \$0 \$1,106 \$32,438 \$1,952 \$251 \$807 \$22 \$0 \$11,455 \$2,769 \$583 \$4,363 \$1,148 \$4,863 \$1,148 \$4,863 \$1,148 \$4,863 \$1,056 \$359 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0	TOTAL TAX \$1,877 \$179,058 \$575,379 \$652 \$118,405 \$26,312 \$252,854 \$35,122 \$21,725 \$658,065 \$362,553 \$57,402 \$178,823 \$57,409 \$29,210 \$1,032,479 \$124,556 \$39,510 \$13,209 \$193,652 \$26,897 \$60,831 \$179,005 \$8,124 \$77,958 \$72,398	NUMBER 6 5 17 4 9 4 14 5 6 14 9 4 7 4 14 5 50 10 9 5 4 10 9 5 4 11 10
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES 811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$10,073,986 \$6,193,922	\$9,934,681 \$3,216,893	\$687,678 \$209,098	\$3,536 \$1,317	\$691,214 \$210,415	39 46
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE 813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS 921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT 999 UNDESIGNATED	\$1,320,412 \$506,028 \$688,024 \$97,193,794	\$262,616 \$487,256 \$150,052 \$10,534,134	\$17,076 \$41,962 \$9,754 \$684,723	\$595 \$0 \$5,676 \$161,480	\$17,671 \$41,962 \$15,430 \$846,203	27 5 7 40
COUNTY TOTAL	\$379,263,408	\$79,655,472	\$5,285,290	\$921,070	\$6,206,360	452